KI10272 - JUTE CANVAS TOTE - SMALL

K10272 JUTE CANVAS TOTE - SMALL

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@
Length (A)
Width (B)
Depth (C)

COLORS:

M Biack/Silver B Cherry Red/Gold Natural

Kl-rood

MAIN FEATURES

330 g/m?
Jute canvas tote with cotton handles
Small size

Certifications:

o
eve

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

India

92026 : p. 534
92025 : p. 456

100
20 A
20
10

(]

.. Natural/Gold
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